Ministry Assistants Workshop Schedule - 2021

9:00 am
9:30 am
10:15 am
11:10 am
12:00 am
12:30 pm
1:30 pm
1:45 pm
2:40 pm
3:35 pm
4:00 pm

Registration opens

Opening Session

Conference Session 1 (45 minutes)
Conference Session 2 (45 minutes)
Lunch

Lunch Speaker

BMAK Business meeting
Conference Session 3

Conference Session 4

Closing Session

Workshop concludes



