## **Ministry Assistants Workshop Schedule - 2021**

9:00 am	Registration opens
9:30 am	Opening Session
10:15 am	Conference Session 1 (45 minutes)
11:10 am	Conference Session 2 (45 minutes)
12:00 am	Lunch
12:30 pm	Lunch Speaker
1:30 pm	BMAK Business meeting
1:45 pm	Conference Session 3
2:40 pm	Conference Session 4
3:35 pm	Closing Session
4:00 pm	Workshop concludes